2019 Music for All National Festival / CDs & MP3s

QUANTITY

54901-M(D
54902-M(D
54903-MCD

54904-M(D
54905-MCD

54906-M(D
54907-M(D
54908-M(D
54909-MCD

54910-M(D
54911-M(D
54912-M(D
54913-M(D
54914-M(D
54915-M(D
54916-MCD
54917-M(D
54918-MCD
54919-M(D
54920-MCD

54921-MCD
54922-M(D
54923-M(D

54924-M(D
54925-M(D
54926-M(D
54927-M(D
54928-M(D
54929-MCD

54930-M(D
54931-M(D
54932-M(D
54933-M(D
54934-M(D
54935M(D
54936-MCD
54937-M(D
54938-MCD

54939-MCD
54940-MCD

54941-MCD

54942-M(D
54943-MCD

54944-M(D
54945-MCD

54946-M(D
54947-M(D
54948-M(D
54949-M(D
54950-MCD
54951-M(D
54952-M(D
54953-M(D
54954-M(D
54955-M(D
54956-MCD

54957-M(D
54958-MCD

54959-MCD
54960-MCD

2019 MFA AN LIVE OF

QUANTITY

MP3

Friday Honor Orchestra of America

Friday Honor Jazz Band of America

Saturday Music for All National Choir Festival
Choir with the Ball State University Orchestra
Saturday Honor Orchestra of America
Saturday Honor Band of America

Argyle MS Honor Winds

Arvada West HS Company West
Bentonville HS Wind Symphony
Birdville HS Saxophone Quartet &
Birdville HS Percussion Ensemble

Blue Springs South HS Wind Symphony
Cinco Ranch JH Symphony Orchestra
Colegio Santa Gema Coro Juvenil
College Park HS Wind Ensemble

Cooper MS Symphonic Band

Coral Reef HS Wind Ensemble
Crossroads South MS Wind Ensemble
Cuthbertson HS Ladies Chorus

Cypress Bay HS Wind Symphony
(ypress Woods HS Crimson Quintet

East Jessamine MS 8th Grade Chorus

& East Jessamine HS Chorale

Edmond North HS Percussion Ensemble
& Edmond North HS Wind Ensemble
Evanston Township HS Percussion Ensemble
& Evanston Township HS Wind Symphony
Franklin HS Flute Ensemble

& Franklin HS Trombone Ensemble
Glen Cove HS Select Chorale

Grain Valley HS Percussion Ensemble
Herricks HS Cello Quartet & Herricks HS Clarinet Trio
Herron HS Concert Choir

Kaimuki MS Symphonic Winds

Keller Central HS Percussion Ensemble
& Keller Central HS Wind Ensemble
Klein Collins HS String Quartet
Lakeland SH Wind Symphony

Lassiter HS Chamber | Orchestra

Liberty HS Women's Ensemble

Lynn Lucas MS Honor Band

Mill Creek HS Wind Ensemble

Mountain Ridge HS Wind Ensemble
North Hardin HS Wind Symphony
0’Fallon Township HS Brass Quintet

& 0'Fallon Township HS Flute Quartet
Oconomowoc Wind Symphony

Oswego HS Clarinet Choir

& Oswego HS Wind Symphony

Permian HS Percussion Project

& Permian HS Symphonic Band
Potomac Falls HS Symphonic Band
Ravenwood HS Chamber Choir

& Ravenwood HS Honors Chamber Orchestra
Rolling Meadows HS Chamber Orchestra
San Marcos HS Percussion Ensemble

& San Marcos HS Wind Symphony
Sartartia MS Wind Ensemble

Seven Lakes JH Honors Orchestra

South County HS Symphonic Band
Spartanburg HS Percussion Ensemble
Spencerville Adventist Academy Honors Chorus
TC Willliams HS Advanced Choir

The University of Louisville Cardinal Singers
Trinity Springs MS Wind Ensemble

West Vul?ey HS Wind Ensemble
Westfield HS Wind Ensemble

William Mason HS Honors Concert Choir
& William Mason HS Wind Symphony

Willis HS Low Brass Quartet & Willis HS Trumpet Quartet

Willis HS Wind Ensemble Clarinet Quartet
& Willis HS Wind Ensemble Flute Quaret
Woodland HS Percussion Ensemble
Yorktown HS Percussion Ensemble

& Yorktown HS Symphonic Band

If you have a performer on stage,
you already are receiving a CD.
This form is to order additional copies.

All Prices in U.S. Dollars

Includes Full Art in Case
Available in 8 to 10 weeks

PRICES FOR CDs/MP3s  (44.1 khz 16 bit)

CDs Only
- Cost Shipping
\) /,\;’, Any Single CD/MP3 - $20.00 ea. $4.00
\ /35 Different CDs/MP3  17.00 ea. 7.00
' 6 + Different CDs/MP3  15.00 ea. 10.00

Audio Downloads available at www.MarkCustom.com — $20.00 per concert
Add Audio Download of same CD — $5.00

SEND ORDERS/MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE

TO:
Mark Custom Recording
PO Box 406 « Clarence, NY 14031-0406

VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER, or AMERICAN EXPRESS:

Credit Card # [ [ |[ 10 LI IO IEIC I

Exp. Date [ |[ |/[ ][] Security Code [ [ ][ ]
Signature Daytime Phone
To Order:
Concerts delivered on CD @ ea. $
Add Same MP3 to CD Ordered @ $5  ca. $
MP3 @ $20 ea. $

Please add SHIPPING Charge $
(No shipping if paid at convention )

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED $

i

Shipping Label:
Please PRINT

NAME
ADDRESS
CITY

STATE ZIP

COUNTRY




