2019 Music for All National Festival / CDs & MP3s

			t ioi All Italio	Ш
	QUANTITY CD	QUANTITY MP3		
54901-MCD	CD	MII 3	Friday Honor Orchestra of America	
54902-MCD			Friday Honor Jazz Band of America	
54903-MCD			Saturday Music for All National Choir Festival	
E4004 MCD			Choir with the Ball State University Orchestra	
54904-MCD 54905-MCD			Saturday Honor Orchestra of America Saturday Honor Band of America	
31703 INCD			Salorady Hollor Balla of Alliorica	_
F400/ HCD			A LUCII WELL	
54906-MCD 54907-MCD			Argyle MS Honor Winds Arvada West HS Company West	/
54908-MCD			Bentonville HS Wind Symphony	
54909-MCD			Birdville HS Saxophone Quartet &	L
54010 HCD			Birdville HS Percussion Ensemble	14
54910-MCD 54911-MCD			Blue Springs South HS Wind Symphony Cinco Ranch JH Symphony Orchestra	
54912-MCD			Colegio Santa Gema Coro Juvenil	1
54913-MCD			College Park HS Wind Ensemble	
54914-MCD			Cooper MS Symphonic Band	
54915-MCD 54916-MCD			Coral Reef HS Wind Ensemble Crossroads South MS Wind Ensemble	
54917-MCD			Cuthbertson HS Ladies Chorus	
54918-MCD			Cypress Bay HS Wind Symphony	\vdash
54919-MCD 54920-MCD			Cypress Woods HS Crimson Quintet East Jessamine MS 8th Grade Chorus	
J4720-MCD			& East Jessamine HS Chorale	
54921-MCD			Edmond North HS Percussion Ensemble	
E 4000 HCD			& Edmond North HS Wind Ensemble	
54922-MCD			Evanston Township HS Percussion Ensemble & Evanston Township HS Wind Symphony	П
54923-MCD			Franklin HS Flute Ensemble	
517255			& Franklin HS Trombone Ensemble	
54924-MCD			Glen Cove HS Select Chorale	
54925-MCD 54926-MCD			Grain Valley HS Percussion Ensemble Herricks HS Cello Quartet & Herricks HS Clarinet Trio	
54927-MCD			Herron HS Concert Choir	
54928-MCD			Kaimuki MS Symphonic Winds	l
54929-MCD			Keller Central HS Percussion Ensemble & Keller Central HS Wind Ensemble	-
54930-MCD			Klein Collins HS String Quartet	5
54931-MCD			Lakeland SH Wind Symphony	Ľ
54932-MCD			Lassiter HS Chamber I Orchestra	П
54933-MCD 54934-MCD			Liberty HS Women's Ensemble Lynn Lucas MS Honor Band	П
54935-MCD			Mill Creek HS Wind Ensemble	Ι.
54936-MCD			Mountain Ridge HS Wind Ensemble	
54937-MCD 54938-MCD			North Hardin HS Wind Symphony O'Fallon Township HS Brass Quintet	'
J47JU-MCD			& O'Fallon Township HS Flute Quartet	4
54939-MCD			Oconomowoc Wind Symphony	Ι.
54940-MCD			Oswego HS Clarinet Choir	
54941-MCD			& Oswego HS Wind Symphony Permian HS Percussion Project	
317111110			& Permian HS Symphonic Band	
54942-MCD			Potomac Falls HS Symphonic Band	
54943-MCD			Ravenwood HS Chamber Choir & Ravenwood HS Honors Chamber Orchestra	L
54944-MCD			Rolling Meadows HS Chamber Orchestra	
54945-MCD			San Marcos HS Percussion Ensemble	
C404/ MCD			& San Marcos HS Wind Symphony	-
54946-MCD 54947-MCD			Sartartia MS Wind Ensemble Seven Lakes JH Honors Orchestra	÷
54948-MCD			South County HS Symphonic Band	i.
54949-MCD			Spartanburg HS Percussion Ensemble	i
54950-MCD 54951-MCD			Spencerville Adventist Academy Honors Chorus TC Willliams HS Advanced Choir	i
54951-MCD 54952-MCD			The University of Louisville Cardinal Singers	-1
54953-MCD			Trinity Springs MS Wind Ensemble	1
54954-MCD			West Valley HS Wind Ensemble	
54955-MCD 54956-MCD			Westfield HS Wind Ensemble William Mason HS Honors Concert Choir	
JT/JUTINCD			& William Mason HS Wind Symphony	+
54957-MCD			Willis HS Low Brass Quartet & Willis HS Trumpet Quartet	i
54958-MCD			Willis HS Wind Ensemble Clarinet Quartet	i.
54959-MCD			& Willis HS Wind Ensemble Flute Quartet Woodland HS Percussion Ensemble	-i
54960-MCD			Yorktown HS Percussion Ensemble	1
			& Yorktown HS Symphonic Band	-1
				- 1

If you have a performer on stage, you already are receiving a CD. This form is to order additional copies.

All Prices in U.S. Dollars

Includes Full Art in Case Available in 8 to 10 weeks	K 423, Mii 43	(44.1 khz 16 bit)				
	Cost	CDs Only Shipping				
Any Single CD/MP3 -	\$20.00 ea.	\$4.00				
3-5 Different CDs-/MP3	17.00 ea.	7.00				
6 + Different CDs-/MP3	15.00 ea.	10.00				
Audio Downloads available at www.MarkCustom.com – \$20.00 per concert						
Add Audio Download of same CD – \$5.00						
SEND ORDERS/MAKE CHECK	S PAYABLE	4.4				
TO:	بالمسب	Mark				
Mark Custom Reco		50 Years 2012				
PO Box 406 • Clarence, NY 1	4031-0406	1 13				
VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCO	VER, or AMERICAN EXI	PRESS:				
Credit Card #						
Exp. Date/ Security Code						
Signature	Daytime Phone					
To Ord	der:					
		.				
	<u> </u>	6 6				
Concerts delivered on CD @ Add Same MP3 to CD Ordered @	<u> </u>					
Concerts delivered on CD @ Add Same MP3 to CD Ordered @	ea. \$ 2 \$ 5 ea. \$ 2 \$20 ea. \$					
Concerts delivered on CD @ Add Same MP3 to CD Ordered @ MP3	⊋ ea. \$ ⊋_\$5 ea. \$ ⊋_\$20 ea. \$ NG Charge \$					
Concerts delivered on CD Add Same MP3 to CD Ordered MP3 Please add SHIPPI	② ea. \$ ② ea. \$ ② \$ 3 ② ea. \$ NG Charge \$ at convention)					
Concerts delivered on CD Add Same MP3 to CD Ordered MP3 Please add SHIPPI (No shipping if paid of	② ea. \$ ② ea. \$ ② \$ 3 ② ea. \$ NG Charge \$ at convention)					
Concerts delivered on CD Add Same MP3 to CD Ordered MP3 Please add SHIPPI (No shipping if paid of	② ea. \$ ② ea. \$ ② \$ 3 ② ea. \$ NG Charge \$ at convention)					

Shipping Label:	

Please PRINT			
NAME			_
ADDRESS			_
CITY	_ STATE	ZIP	_
COUNTRY			